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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 391  (30-33kgkg) S.SANTHOSH TN

SAURAV CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP CHUP ARU

SIK

MAH

BEN

RAJ

MERRY

ANJULI LIMBO

VISHNU

SULTAN TEBREZ

SATYANARAYAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 392  (33-35 KGkg) YASH NIKAM MAH

ROHIT POTHINA SSCB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL BRIJ MOHAN YADAV AP

TEL

ASM

ORI

AIP

D KIRAN SAGON

N SWAPNA PRIYA

JADUYNNA BORAH

S.K. PANGERI

ROHIT SHOKEEN

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 393  (35-37 KGkg) DIKSHANT RAJAIN SSCB

S.OBRAIT MECCADES TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECONDER SINGH UP

BIH

PUN

HAR

DEL

YUVRAJ

ANJANI KUMAR

KAMALDEEP

POOJA

SHWETA

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 394  (37-40 KGkg) ANEERAJ CHOUDHARY RAJ

GOWTHAM GANAGALLA AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN DEL

ORI

KAR

PON

ARU

MAYANK

S.K. PANGERI

FRANKIN

A MARIA EBASTIAN

MERRY

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 395  (40-43 KGkg) MASCOORI RAMCHARAN TEL

NIYA CHERY ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA MAH

UTK

SIK

J&K

PUN

VIKAS KATE

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

ANJULI LIMBO

SANDEEP CHUP

KAMALDEEP

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 396  (43-46 KGkg) NONGPOKNGANBA MEITEI MAN

A.DHARSHAN TN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR AIP

AP

BEN

MAH

UP

ROHIT SHOKEEN

D KIRAN SAGON

SULTAN TEBREZ

VISHNU

YUVRAJ

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 397  (46-49 KGkg) AMAN KUMAR UTK

CHIRAG SSCB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB G KALEEM AHMED PON

RAJ

MAN

DEL

TEL

A MARIA EBASTIAN

SATYANARAYAN

T SECONDER SINGH

MAYANK

N SWAPNA PRIYA

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 398  (49-52 KGkg) RAVI SIHAG HAR

RERI KONGSAR JEBA ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VIKAS KATE KAR

AP

UTK

SSCB

J&K

FRANKIN

D KIRAN SAGON

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

SACHIN

SANDEEP CHUP

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 399  (52-55 KGkg) NELSON KHWAIRAKPAM MAN

MOHD YASSER J&K BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP ROHIT SHOKEEN MAH

DEL

RSPB

BIH

ORI

VISHNU

BRIJ MOHAN YADAV

G KALEEM AHMED

ANJANI KUMAR

S.K. PANGERI

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 400  (55-58 KGkg) SANCHIT JAYANI HAR

ANIK BABRA UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP D KIRAN SAGON ASM

SIK

TEL

PON

RAJ

JADUYNNA BORAH

ANJULI LIMBO

N SWAPNA PRIYA

A MARIA EBASTIAN

SATYANARAYAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 401  (58-61 KGkg) AKASH KUMAR SINGH UP

ABHIJEET TEHLAN SSCB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL N SWAPNA PRIYA MAH

KAR

MAN

ARU

J&K

VISHNU

FRANKIN

T SECONDER SINGH

MERRY

SANDEEP CHUP

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 402  (61-64 KGkg) KONKAN KISHAN ASM

MANISH KORANGA UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SULTAN TEBREZ MAH

BIH

ORI

HAR

RSPB

VIKAS KATE

ANJANI KUMAR

S.K. PANGERI

POOJA

G KALEEM AHMED

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 403  (64-67 KGkg) BIGSON MEITEI MAN

ARPIT BISHNOI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYANARAYAN PON

SIK

AP

SSCB

J&K

A MARIA EBASTIAN

ANJULI LIMBO

D KIRAN SAGON

SACHIN

SANDEEP CHUP

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 404  (67-70 KGkg) BHAVYA PRATAP UP

MEET SSCB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN KAMALDEEP TEL

ASM

ARU

MAN

MAH

N SWAPNA PRIYA

JADUYNNA BORAH

MERRY

T SECONDER SINGH

VISHNU

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 405  (70-70+ Kkg) YAMANVEER JAWANDHA PUN

TANISH HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K. PANGERI UTK

RSPB

SIK

KAR

MAH

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

G KALEEM AHMED

ANJULI LIMBO

FRANKIN

VIKAS KATE

29:28

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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