

# 4th SUB JUNIOR BOY'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025.

## 6-8-2025 TO 13-8-2025 **Finals**



## **GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY**

**GREATER NOIDA U.P.** 

#### Session 7

### **WED 13 AUG 2025**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	391	(30-33kgkg)		RED BLUE	S.SANTHOSH SAURAV		TN CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP CHUP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK MAH BEN	MERRY ANJULI LIMBO VISHNU SULTAN TEBREZ SATYANARAYAN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	392	(33-35 KGkg)		RED BLUE	YASH NIKAM ROHIT POTHINA		MAH SSCB	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	BRIJ MOHAN YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL ASM ORI	D KIRAN SAGON N SWAPNA PRIYA JADUYNNA BORAH S.K. PANGERI ROHIT SHOKEEN	ł		29:28 29:28 30:27 27:30 29:28
3	393	(35-37 KGkg)		RED	DIKSHANT RAJAIN		SSCB				
			Referee:	BLUE MAN	S.OBRAIT MECCADES T SECONDER SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH PUN HAR	BLUE YUVRAJ ANJANI KUMAR KAMALDEEP POOJA SHWETA	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	394	(37-40 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANEERAJ CHOUDHARY GOWTHAM GANAGALLA		RAJ AP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	SACHIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI KAR PON	MAYANK S.K. PANGERI FRANKIN A MARIA EBASTIAN MERRY	ı		28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
	205	(40, 40, 1/01, )		DED	MAGGGGG		T-1				
5	395	(40-43 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MASCOORI RAMCHARAN NIYA CHERY		TEL ARU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SIK J&K	VIKAS KATE DHARMENDRA BO ANJULI LIMBO SANDEEP CHUP KAMALDEEP	HRA		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	396	(43-46 KGkg)		RED BLUE	NONGPOKNGANBA MEITEI A.DHARSHAN		MAN TN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ВІН	ANJANI KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP BEN MAH	ROHIT SHOKEEN D KIRAN SAGON SULTAN TEBREZ VISHNU YUVRAJ			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29
7	397	(46-49 KGkg)		RED BLUE	AMAN KUMAR CHIRAG		UTK SSCB	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RSPB	G KALEEM AHMED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ MAN DEL	A MARIA EBASTIAN SATYANARAYAN T SECONDER SING MAYANK N SWAPNA PRIYA			29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 29:28
8	398	(49-52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	RAVI SIHAG RERI KONGSAR JEBA		HAR ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		VIKAS KATE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR AP UTK SSCB	FRANKIN D KIRAN SAGON DHARMENDRA BO SACHIN SANDEEP CHUP	HRA		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07\_C74 1.0

Report Created WED 13 AUG 2025 15:08



# 4th SUB JUNIOR BOY'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025



### 6-8-2025 TO 13-8-2025 **Finals**

**GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY** 

### **GREATER NOIDA U.P.**

#### Session 7

### **WED 13 AUG 2025**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	t Decision	
9	399	(52-55 KGkg)		RED BLUE	NELSON KHWAIRAKPAM MOHD YASSER		MAN J&K	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	AIP	ROHIT SHOKEEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RSPB BIH	VISHNU BRIJ MOHAN YADA G KALEEM AHMED ANJANI KUMAR S.K. PANGERI	V		27:30 29:28 27:30 29:28 27:30
10	400	(55-58 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANCHIT JAYANI ANIK BABRA		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AP	D KIRAN SAGON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK TEL PON	JADUYNNA BORAH ANJULI LIMBO N SWAPNA PRIYA A MARIA EBASTIAN SATYANARAYAN			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
11	401	(58-61 KGkg)		RED BLUE	AKASH KUMAR SINGH ABHIJEET TEHLAN		UP SSCB	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	TEL	N SWAPNA PRIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MAN ARU	VISHNU FRANKIN T SECONDER SING MERRY SANDEEP CHUP	àΗ		28:29 30:27 29:28 27:30 29:28
12	402	(61-64 KGkg)		RED	KONKAN KISHAN		ASM				
			Referee:	BLUE BEN	MANISH KORANGA SULTAN TEBREZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH ORI HAR	BLUE VIKAS KATE ANJANI KUMAR S.K. PANGERI POOJA G KALEEM AHMED	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
13	403	(64-67 KGkg)		RED BLUE	BIGSON MEITEI ARPIT BISHNOI		MAN HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	SATYANARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK AP SSCB	A MARIA EBASTIAN ANJULI LIMBO D KIRAN SAGON SACHIN SANDEEP CHUP	ı		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
14	404	(67-70 KGkg)		RED BLUE	BHAVYA PRATAP MEET		UP SSCB	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	PUN	KAMALDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ARU MAN	N SWAPNA PRIYA JADUYNNA BORAH MERRY T SECONDER SING VISHNU			29:28 29:28 29:28 27:30 29:28
15	405	(70-70+ Kkg)		RED BLUE	YAMANVEER JAWANDHA TANISH		PUN HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ORI	S.K. PANGERI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SIK KAR	DHARMENDRA BO G KALEEM AHMED ANJULI LIMBO FRANKIN VIKAS KATE			29:28 28:29 27:30 26:30 27:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07\_C74 1.0

Report Created WED 13 AUG 2025 15:08